
SN

1

2

3 NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN     90% - 100%

4 NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN     80 - 89.9%

5 NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN     70- 79.9%

6

7

8

9

90-100 80-89.9 70-79.9 60-69.9 50-59.9 40-49.9 33-39.9

1 ENGLISH 92 81 37 4 1 0 1

2 HINDI 26 44 25 10 3 3 0

3 SANSKRIT 32 29 28 11 5 0 0

4 MATHEMATICS 88 51 43 16 14 4 0

5 SCIENCE 87 56 37 20 14 2 0

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE 138 45 27 5 0 1 0

7 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 152 60 4 0 0 0 0

SN SUBJECT

1 ENGLISH

2 SANSKRIT

3 HINDI

4 MATHEMATICS

5 SCIENCE

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE

7 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

SR.N

O.
NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS

1 ARNAV WADHWA 100

100

100

100

100

4 UTKARSH SINGH 100

5 AKSHITA CHANDRAKANT 100

6 SATWIK PARIHAR 100

SR.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT PERCENTAGE SR.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT PERCENTAGE

1 VED MARKANDEY 98.8 12 ARTH DINESHBHAI KAKADIYA 96

2 SHREYAS SHANDILYA 98.4 13 ARSHDEEP SINGH 96

3 SATVIK PARIHAR 97.6 14 SNIGDHA MATHUR 95.4

4 MAHIR TILOKANI 97.6 15 DHRUVI DAVE 95.4

5 RUSHIL NIPUN SONI 97.6 16 SHARUKESH S 95.2

6 AKSHITA CHANDRAKANT 96.6 17 AASTHA DINESHBHAI KAKADIYA 95

7 SAYANI PATRA 96.4 18 DHRUMI VISHVANATH UPADHYAY 95

8 ARNAV WADHWA 96.2 19 ADARSH MISHRA 95

9 ANSHITA SINGH 96.2 20 MUDITA MISHRA 95

10 MYTHRI RAJESH SURANI 96.2

11 NAVANKUR SINGH CHAUHAN 96

SCHOOL TOPPERS

VED MARKANDEY

SHREYAS SHANDILYA

2

3

92.00

SUBJECTS

SOCIAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

SANSKRIT

SOCIAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

SOCIAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

STUDENTS WHO SCORED 100 / 100

216

216

88.98

79 36.57

70 32.41

111

216

DETAILS OF SUBJECT GRADES 

1.85

PERCENTAGE

216 100

216 100

48

15

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI
All India Secondary School Examination (Class X-2021) 

SN SUBJECT
STUDENTS 

APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS SECURING

School Affiliation No. 430124 School Code : 10109

84.46

SCHOOL AVERAGE (WITH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

RESULT ANALYSIS OF ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2020-21

PARTICULARS

SCHOOL AVERAGE (WITHOUT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

85.71

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN     60- 69.9%

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

22.22

6.94

216

86.59

105

NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN     50- 59.9% 4

216 83.42

82.10

216

111 79.32

105

82.63

216

216

SUBJECT AGGREGATE 

STUDENTS AVERAGE AGGREGATE 

216

216


