DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HARNI

All India Secondary School Examination (Class X-2021)

Schoo	All India Sec ol Affiliation No. 430124	Jonuary 30				33 A-20	<u> </u>	C.	had Ca	de : 10109
Scriot	RESULT ANALYSIS OF A		SECON		CHOOL	XAMIN				ue · 10105
0.11		ALL INDIA S	JECONL	ANT 3				2020-2		
SN	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	TICULARS						24.6		PERCENTAG
1	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED							216 216		100 100
	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN 90% - 100%						79			36.57
3							79			30.57
4	NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN 80 - 89.9% NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN 70-79.9%						48			-
5							15		22.22	
6	NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN 60- 69.9%						4		6.94	
7	NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN 50-59.9%									1.85
8	SCHOOL AVERAGE (WITHOUT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)						84.46			
9	SCHOOL AVERAGE (WITH INFORMATION 1		<u> </u>						85.71	_
	DETAILS OF SUBJECT GRADES									
SN	SUBJECT	STUDENTS		NO. OF STUDI			ENTS SECURING			
211	SUBJECT	APPEARED	90-100	80-89.9	70-79.9	60-69.9	50-59.9	40-49.9	33-39.9	
1	ENGLISH	216	92	81	37	4	1	0	1	
	HINDI	111	26	44	25	10	3	3	0	
	SANSKRIT	105	32	29	28	10	5	0	0	
-	MATHEMATICS	216	88	51	43	16	14	4	0	
	SCIENCE	216	87	56	37	20	14	2	0	
6	SOCIAL SCIENCE	216	138	45	27	5	0	1	0	
	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	216	152	60	4	0	0	0	0	
		-	_	GREGAT	TE					
SN	SUBJECT	STUDENTS	-	AGE AGG		1				
-	ENGLISH	216	701210	86.59		1				
	SANSKRIT	105		82.10		1				
	HINDI	111		79.32		1				
-	MATHEMATICS	216		82.63		1				
	SCIENCE	216		83.42		1				
6	SOCIAL SCIENCE	216		88.98		1				
7	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	216		92.00		1				
	S	TUDENTS \	NHO SC	ORED 1	00 / 100					
SR.N O.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	SUBJECTS			MARKS					
1	ARNAV WADHWA	MATHEMATICS	5		100	ł				
		MATHEMATIC			100	1				
2	VED MARKANDEY	SOCIAL SCIENC			100	1				
~		MATHEMATICS			100	1				
3	SHREYAS SHANDILYA	SOCIAL SCIENC			100	1				
4	UTKARSH SINGH	MATHEMATICS			100	1				
5	AKSHITA CHANDRAKANT	SOCIAL SCIENC			100	1				
6	SATWIK PARIHAR	SANSKRIT			100	1				
	·	SCH	OOL TO	DPPERS						
SR.NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE		SR.NO.	NAME OF	THE STUDE	NT	PERCENT	AGE	
				12	-	ESHBHAI KA		96]	
1	VED MARKANDEY	98.8			1			96	1	
1	VED MARKANDEY SHREYAS SHANDILYA	98.8 98.4		13	ARSHDEEP					
-				13 14	ARSHDEEP SNIGDHA I			95.4		
2	SHREYAS SHANDILYA	98.4				MATHUR		95.4 95.4		
2	SHREYAS SHANDILYA SATVIK PARIHAR	98.4 97.6		14	SNIGDHA I	MATHUR AVE				
2 3 4	SHREYAS SHANDILYA SATVIK PARIHAR MAHIR TILOKANI	98.4 97.6 97.6		14 15	SNIGDHA I DHRUVI D SHARUKES	MATHUR AVE	KAKADIYA	95.4		
2 3 4 5	SHREYAS SHANDILYA SATVIK PARIHAR MAHIR TILOKANI RUSHIL NIPUN SONI	98.4 97.6 97.6 97.6		14 15 16	SNIGDHA I DHRUVI DA SHARUKES AASTHA D	MATHUR AVE SH S		95.4 95.2 95		
2 3 4 5 6	SHREYAS SHANDILYA SATVIK PARIHAR MAHIR TILOKANI RUSHIL NIPUN SONI AKSHITA CHANDRAKANT	98.4 97.6 97.6 97.6 96.6		14 15 16 17	SNIGDHA I DHRUVI DA SHARUKES AASTHA D	MATHUR AVE GH S INESHBHAI (ISHVANATH		95.4 95.2 95		
2 3 4 5 6 7	SHREYAS SHANDILYA SATVIK PARIHAR MAHIR TILOKANI RUSHIL NIPUN SONI AKSHITA CHANDRAKANT SAYANI PATRA	98.4 97.6 97.6 97.6 96.6 96.4		14 15 16 17 18	SNIGDHA I DHRUVI DA SHARUKES AASTHA D DHRUMI V	MATHUR AVE 5H S INESHBHAI /ISHVANATH		95.4 95.2 95 95		
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	SHREYAS SHANDILYA SATVIK PARIHAR MAHIR TILOKANI RUSHIL NIPUN SONI AKSHITA CHANDRAKANT SAYANI PATRA ARNAV WADHWA	98.4 97.6 97.6 97.6 96.6 96.4 96.2		14 15 16 17 18 19	SNIGDHA I DHRUVI D SHARUKES AASTHA D DHRUMI V ADARSH M	MATHUR AVE 5H S INESHBHAI /ISHVANATH		95.4 95.2 95 95 95 95		